selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED HID Replacement : Medium
27-54
watts
140
lpw
3,645-
7,290

LED HID Replacement : Medium
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Order
Code Item # Lm W CCT CRI V Life/
Hrs Base Replaces
HID
DLC
v4.1 LDL
M
ed
iu
m
 B
as
e
09635 LED27WPT30KMED-G7 3,510 27W 3000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E26 125W
09374 LED27WPT40KMED-G7 3,510 27W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E26 125W ✖
09376 LED27WPT50KMED-G7 3,645 27W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E26 125W
09637 LED36WPT30KMED-G7 4,860 36W 3000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E26 150W
09378 LED36WPT40KMED-G7 4,860 36W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E26 150W ✖
09380 LED36WPT50KMED-G7 4,860 36W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E26 150W
09639 LED45WPT30KMED-G7 5,850 45W 3000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E26 175W
09382 LED45WPT40KMED-G7 5,850 45W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E26 175W ✖
09384 LED45WPT50KMED-G7 6,075 45W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E26 175W ✖
09641 LED54WPT30KMED-G7 7,020 54W 3000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E26 200W
09386 LED54WPT40KMED-G7 7,020 54W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E26 200W ✖
09388 LED54WPT50KMED-G7 7,290 54W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K E26 200W
M
og
ul
 B
as
e
09636 LED27WPT30KMOG-G7 3,510 27W 3000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 125W ✓
09375 LED27WPT40KMOG-G7 3,510 27W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 125W ✓
09377 LED27WPT50KMOG-G7 3,645 27W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 125W ✓
09638 LED36WPT30KMOG-G7 4,860 36W 3000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 150W
09379 LED36WPT40KMOG-G7 4,860 36W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 150W ✓
09381 LED36WPT50KMOG-G7 4,860 36W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 150W ✓
09640 LED45WPT30KMOG-G7 5,850 45W 3000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 175W
09383 LED45WPT40KMOG-G7 5,850 45W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 175W ✓
09385 LED45WPT50KMOG-G7 6,075 45W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 175W ✓
09642 LED54WPT30KMOG-G7 7,020 54W 3000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 200W ✓
09387 LED54WPT40KMOG-G7 7,020 54W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 200W ✓
09389 LED54WPT50KMOG-G7 7,290 54W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 200W ✓
09428 LED54WPT40KMOG-347V-G7* 6,480 54W 4000K 80+ 120-347V 50K EX39 175-250W ✓
09450 LED54WPT50KMOG-347V-G7* 6,750 54W 5000K 80+ 120-347V 50K EX39 175-250W ✓
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.  ✓ DesignLights Consortium® v4.1 Qualified ✖ Lighting Design Lab Qualified
*Canada only
Rev. 3/3/17
27W